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Verein/Gruppe/Kanton Runde 1 Runde 2 TotalJGSchützen

14. Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf für Jugendliche 2013

Thurgauer 
Kantonalschützenverband

272 268 5401 . Mols SG  SG

Schena Vanessa 1997 90 92 1821 .
Köppel Nicole 1998 90 92 1822 .
Köppel Dominik 1999 92 84 1763 .

274 264 5382 . Bülach MS 1  ZH

Hirt Sascha 1998 93 90 1831 .
Hartmann Laura 1997 90 90 1802 .
Tschumper Cyrill 1998 91 84 1753 .

261 274 5353 . Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG  SH

Glarner David 1997 85 97 1821 .
Spiess Stafan 1998 92 87 1792 .
Fuchs Phil 1998 84 90 1743 .

267 263 5304 . Buchs-Räfis SG  SG

Kressig Flurin 1999 92 91 1831 .
Leuzinger Andreas 1998 88 92 1802 .
Beeler Marc 1998 87 80 1673 .

272 256 5285 . Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV  SG

Duft Manuel 1999 96 91 1871 .
Duft Nina 2001 85 86 1712 .
Schuppli Pascal 1999 91 79 1703 .

267 258 5256 . Mauren-Berg SG 1  TG

Merz Michael 1997 93 86 1791 .
Hitz Sarina 2000 87 91 1782 .
Eugster Cheyenne 2001 87 81 1683 .

266 257 5237 . Hochfelden SV  ZH

Schäffer Melanie 1998 94 91 1851 .
Ambord Jasmin 1997 92 85 1772 .
Singer Tanya 1998 80 81 1613 .

262 258 5208 . Wil Stadtschützen  SG

Hildebrand Tamara 2001 93 92 1851 .
Schoch  Roman 1997 83 88 1712 .
Seiler  Thomas 1997 86 78 1643 .
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Verein/Gruppe/Kanton Runde 1 Runde 2 TotalJGSchützen

14. Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf für Jugendliche 2013

Thurgauer 
Kantonalschützenverband

259 260 5199 . Balterswil-Ifwil SG  TG

Bosshard Luca 2000 94 87 1811 .
Huber Elias 1999 80 90 1702 .
Lattmann Manuel 1998 85 83 1683 .

260 258 51810 . Illnau-Effretikon SSV  ZH

Keller Rico 1997 89 88 1771 .
Carrascosa Alois 1998 91 83 1742 .
Balmer Bruno 1999 80 87 1673 .

257 255 51211 . Rüthi-Büchel SV  SG

Eschbacher Samuel 1999 90 93 1831 .
Oberholzer Dario 1997 84 83 1672 .
Marxer Florian 1998 83 79 1623 .

250 260 51012 . Bütschwil SG  SG

Mitschjeta Timo 1998 82 94 1761 .
Breitenmoser Sandro 1999 91 80 1712 .
Hollenstein Damian 1997 77 86 1633 .

256 253 50913 . Eggersriet-Grub SV  SG

Wegmüller Nicolas 1998 90 94 1841 .
Göldi Roman 1997 86 81 1672 .
Brems Noah 1999 80 78 1583 .

248 257 50514 . Thayngen FSG  SH

Ehrat Roman 1997 87 87 1741 .
Oettli Andreas 1997 83 87 1702 .
Ruf  Pascal 1999 78 83 1613 .

248 257 50515 . Bäretswil SG 1  ZH

Steffen Mike 1997 83 87 1701 .
Hürlimann Remo 1998 85 83 1682 .
Gerber Florian 1999 80 87 1673 .

262 242 50416 . Embrach-Lufingen SV  ZH

Nieht Luca 1997 85 94 1791 .
Schweizer Jan 1999 85 80 1652 .
Becker Kai 1999 92 68 1603 .
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Verein/Gruppe/Kanton Runde 1 Runde 2 TotalJGSchützen

14. Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf für Jugendliche 2013

Thurgauer 
Kantonalschützenverband

251 250 50117 . Bülach MS 2  ZH

Capeder Fabian 1999 85 83 1681 .
Hirt Pascal 2000 83 84 1672 .
Glauser Simon 1998 83 83 1663 .

249 251 50018 . Mauren-Berg SG 2  TG

Witzig Jan 1999 91 85 1761 .
Rutte Imara 2000 81 86 1672 .
Reust Moritz 1998 77 80 1573 .

255 243 49819 . Schuders SV  GR

Flütsch Claudio 1998 84 84 1681 .
Thöny Simon 1998 87 78 1652 .
Holzknecht Fabian 1998 84 81 1653 .

259 238 49720 . Schiers SV  GR

Frey Roman 1997 91 82 1731 .
Pitsch Damian 2000 90 72 1622 .
Heldstab Nik 2000 78 84 1623 .

254 243 49721 . Oberegg  AI

Sonderegger Pascal 1997 90 87 1771 .
Seitz Manuel 1998 84 76 1602 .
Wild Marcel 1998 80 80 1603 .

251 243 49422 . Teufen Standschützen  AR

Preisig Silvan 1998 86 85 1711 .
Eugster Stefan 1997 79 84 1632 .
Buck Florian 1998 86 74 1603 .
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Name Jg Verein - Gruppe Runde1 Runde2 Total

14. Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf für Jugendliche 2013

Einzelrangliste

Rang Kanton

Thurgauer 
Kantonalschützenverband

Duft Manuel 1999 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV 96 91 1871 . SG

Schäffer Melanie 1998 Hochfelden SV 94 91 1852 . ZH

Hildebrand Tamara 2001 Wil Stadtschützen 93 92 1853 . SG

Wegmüller Nicolas 1998 Eggersriet-Grub SV 90 94 1844 . SG

Eschbacher Samuel 1999 Rüthi-Büchel SV 90 93 1835 . SG

Hirt Sascha 1998 Bülach MS 1 93 90 1836 . ZH

Kressig Flurin 1999 Buchs-Räfis SG 92 91 1837 . SG

Glarner David 1997 Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG 85 97 1828 . SH

Köppel Nicole 1998 Mols SG 90 92 1829 . SG

Schena Vanessa 1997 Mols SG 90 92 18210 . SG

Bosshard Luca 2000 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 94 87 18111 . TG

Leuzinger Andreas 1998 Buchs-Räfis SG 88 92 18012 . SG

Hartmann Laura 1997 Bülach MS 1 90 90 18013 . ZH

Nieht Luca 1997 Embrach-Lufingen SV 85 94 17914 . ZH

Merz Michael 1997 Mauren-Berg SG 1 93 86 17915 . TG

Spiess Stafan 1998 Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG 92 87 17916 . SH

Hitz Sarina 2000 Mauren-Berg SG 1 87 91 17817 . TG

Ambord Jasmin 1997 Hochfelden SV 92 85 17718 . ZH

Sonderegger Pascal 1997 Oberegg 90 87 17719 . AI

Keller Rico 1997 Illnau-Effretikon SSV 89 88 17720 . ZH

Mitschjeta Timo 1998 Bütschwil SG 82 94 17621 . SG

Köppel Dominik 1999 Mols SG 92 84 17622 . SG

Witzig Jan 1999 Mauren-Berg SG 2 91 85 17623 . TG

Tschumper Cyrill 1998 Bülach MS 1 91 84 17524 . ZH

Carrascosa Alois 1998 Illnau-Effretikon SSV 91 83 17425 . ZH

Fuchs Phil 1998 Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG 84 90 17426 . SH

Ehrat Roman 1997 Thayngen FSG 87 87 17427 . SH

Frey Roman 1997 Schiers SV 91 82 17328 . GR

Breitenmoser Sandro 1999 Bütschwil SG 91 80 17129 . SG

Schoch  Roman 1997 Wil Stadtschützen 83 88 17130 . SG

Duft Nina 2001 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV 85 86 17131 . SG

Preisig Silvan 1998 Teufen Standschützen 86 85 17132 . AR

Schuppli Pascal 1999 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV 91 79 17033 . SG

Huber Elias 1999 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 80 90 17034 . TG

Oettli Andreas 1997 Thayngen FSG 83 87 17035 . SH

Steffen Mike 1997 Bäretswil SG 1 83 87 17036 . ZH

Eugster Cheyenne 2001 Mauren-Berg SG 1 87 81 16837 . TG

Capeder Fabian 1999 Bülach MS 2 85 83 16838 . ZH

Lattmann Manuel 1998 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 85 83 16839 . TG

Hürlimann Remo 1998 Bäretswil SG 1 85 83 16840 . ZH
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Name Jg Verein - Gruppe Runde1 Runde2 Total

14. Ostschweizer Gruppenwettkampf für Jugendliche 2013

Einzelrangliste

Rang Kanton

Thurgauer 
Kantonalschützenverband

Flütsch Claudio 1998 Schuders SV 84 84 16841 . GR

Gerber Florian 1999 Bäretswil SG 1 80 87 16742 . ZH

Balmer Bruno 1999 Illnau-Effretikon SSV 80 87 16743 . ZH

Beeler Marc 1998 Buchs-Räfis SG 87 80 16744 . SG

Rutte Imara 2000 Mauren-Berg SG 2 81 86 16745 . TG

Göldi Roman 1997 Eggersriet-Grub SV 86 81 16746 . SG

Hirt Pascal 2000 Bülach MS 2 83 84 16747 . ZH

Oberholzer Dario 1997 Rüthi-Büchel SV 84 83 16748 . SG

Glauser Simon 1998 Bülach MS 2 83 83 16649 . ZH

Thöny Simon 1998 Schuders SV 87 78 16550 . GR

Schweizer Jan 1999 Embrach-Lufingen SV 85 80 16551 . ZH

Holzknecht Fabian 1998 Schuders SV 84 81 16552 . GR

Seiler  Thomas 1997 Wil Stadtschützen 86 78 16453 . SG

Hollenstein Damian 1997 Bütschwil SG 77 86 16354 . SG

Eugster Stefan 1997 Teufen Standschützen 79 84 16355 . AR

Pitsch Damian 2000 Schiers SV 90 72 16256 . GR

Heldstab Nik 2000 Schiers SV 78 84 16257 . GR

Marxer Florian 1998 Rüthi-Büchel SV 83 79 16258 . SG

Ruf  Pascal 1999 Thayngen FSG 78 83 16159 . SH

Singer Tanya 1998 Hochfelden SV 80 81 16160 . ZH

Becker Kai 1999 Embrach-Lufingen SV 92 68 16061 . ZH

Buck Florian 1998 Teufen Standschützen 86 74 16062 . AR

Seitz Manuel 1998 Oberegg 84 76 16063 . AI

Wild Marcel 1998 Oberegg 80 80 16064 . AI

Brems Noah 1999 Eggersriet-Grub SV 80 78 15865 . SG

Reust Moritz 1998 Mauren-Berg SG 2 77 80 15766 . TG
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